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hIE B2 fifiAE

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Black Sesame

Bar Code : 8888773200016
HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

hiETEEAE

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Peanut

Bar Code : 8888773200023
HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

thiE4] G 0AE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Red Bean

Bar Code: 8888773200030
HS Code : 19059090

10#iI/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

thiE35E A E

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Yam

Bar Code : 8888773200054
HS Code : 19059090

10#i/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

th1E 22 fif 7 Bl

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Black Sesame

Bar Code : 8888773200016
HS Code : 19059090

10#1/pcs
200g

316x213x124

130

2860

hIEIEEAE

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Peanut

Bar Code : 8888773200023
HS Code : 19059090

10#1/pcs
200g

316x213x124

130

2860

thiE4] G0 E
Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Red Bean

Bar Code: 8888773200030
HS Code : 19059090

10#iI/pcs
200g

316x213x124

130

2860

thiExEnE

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Yam

Bar Code : 8888773200054
HS Code : 19059090

10#iI/pcs
200g

316x213x124

130

2860

SIEFD TR

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Lava Custard

Bar Code : 8888773200122
HS Code : 19059090

10#1/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

th1EH - E

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Coconut

Bar Code : 8888773200146
HS Code : 19059090

10#iI/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

53 L E 8 EDE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Durian Mao Shan Wang
Bar Code : 8888773200153
HS Code : 19059090

10#1/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540
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NEW

hIERE RV AHE

Chinatown Black Gold-Lava
Custard

Bar Code: 8888773200191

HS Code : 19059090

10#i/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

NEW

hiEEESMENE
Chinatown Black Gold-
Coconut

Bar Code: 8888773200177
HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

NEW

thiEfE 1L 8% E

Chinatown Black Gold- Durian
Mao Shan Wang

Bar Code: 8888773200184

HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcs
200g

406x217x182

24

70

1540

th1E 22 fif 7 Bl
Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Black Sesame

Bar Code: 8888773300037
HS Code : 19059090

15#1/pcs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

hiETEE A E

Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Peanut

Bar Code: 8888773300013
HS Code : 19059090

15#1/pcs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

thiE4] G AR
Chinatown Glutinous Rice
Ball- Red Bean

Bar Code: 8888773300020
HS Code : 19059090

15%i/pcs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

NEW

hiEE BIEE R D itnE
Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls—- Combo
Peanut & Black Sesame

Bar Code: 8888773190034

HS Code : 19059090

121I/pcs
190g

393x170x231

24

70

1540

NEW

hiE R inE

Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls- Lava
Custard

Bar Code: 8888773190041

HS Code : 19059090

121I/pcs
190g

393x170x231

24

70

1540

20

NEW

it afanE

Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls—- Coconut
Bar Code: 8888773190058

HS Code : 19059090

121I/pcs
190g

393x170x231

24

70

1540

21

NEW

hiE el EERE
Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls- Durian Mao
Shan Wang

Bar Code: 8888773190065

HS Code : 19059090

121I/pcs
190g

393x170x231

24

70

1540
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Qty/Packet . . Qty of . Halal
No.| Productimage =mE kR Product Name Fm& & Carto(l:nS':;a w Packets/ (%?fl‘l.’%e;ﬁ §§g;:%:;§2$%;gg$§ BEIEEIE
Specifications Carton e S e EEIEH
HUGEEL ) HE
F NEW
H | PEHNAE 241/pcs
22 i 2 Chinatown Twin Pack Mini P 435x265x175 12 1230 \
£ ) . 2889
Glutinous Rice Balls
wja - Bar code: 8888773288014
N B
(_% B mEzxEmER
- "m SO0 Chinatown Dim Sum Purple- 8iil/pcs 416912172 18 70 1540 J
s, &%\ Salted Mung Bean 1639
Bar Code: 8888773160174
TR =1
@ﬁ | chtErtEsiTE
=5 ' Chinatown Dim Sum Red - 8iil/pcs
24 C ATE
s Ty Elg Smooth Peanut 1639 416x212x172 18 70 1540 V
— > Bar Code: 8888773160181
WIRIETOES St woniniond s @Q B
- ch a5 IR
05 Chinatown Dim Sum Yellow- | 8ii/pcs 416x219x172 18 70 1540 J
Sweet Yam 1639
; Bar Code: 8888773160167
- e NEW
=@ Hakka Abacus Seed h1EREES 3T
26 £ 0 :~- . 1 S*H/DCS
= S - &I Chinatown Hakka Abacus 283x225x195 24 105 1890 v
@-; - ,E:.:*‘ 1289
! ¥ D w (aSISST, Seed- Purple Sweet Potato
8. .- =T | Bar Code: 8888773128020
R NEW
— & vuauu:\hm.-wl : EPiFEg%E% ]S*H/ o
7| P - f[SILA Chinatown Hakka Abacus 18 P 283x225x195 24 105 1890 \
& 2 B % s ind Seed- Yellow Sweet Potato 9
! B s =% | Bar Code: 8888773128037
NEW
thiEFRERF 15%L/bCs
28 o) Chinatown Hakka Abacus 128 P 283x225x195 24 105 1890 \
i | Seed-Taro 9
:‘;:? Bar Code: 8888773128013
NEW
hiE G ERIEME 8%1/oCs
29 Chinatown Coin Mochi- Red P 400x246x175 24 63 1512 \
180g
! Bean
! Bar Code: 8888773180325
NEW
hiEfEEBRIESME 8%1/oCs
30 Chinatown Coin Mochi- 180 P 400x246x175 24 63 1512 \
: Peanut 9
! Bar Code: 8888773180196
NEW
P hiERVERIEME "
31 f:ﬁ;‘g"f - Chinatown Coin Mochi- Lava Silfoes 400x246x175 24 63 1512 v
4SS ; 180g
I e, ; Custard
| Evuemod el Bar Code: 8888773180219
| G yaNpLx % B NEW
S N G BERIEME 8iil/pcs
° Jinili Coin Mochi- Red Bean | 180g 400x246x175 24 63 1512 v
Bar Code: 888877318080
NEW
EEBREME 8ifiI/pcs
3 Jinjili Coin Mochi- Peanut 180g 400x246x175 24 43 1512 v

Bar Code: 8888773180097




Qty/Packet
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No.| ProductImage =mEhH Product Name ™=m#& g Packets/ PR Gramyn certificate
Specifications (G20} Carton ,.,( ﬂ-f - EzomE%i%ﬁE@é&%ﬁ BEHIER
RULEE ) HE
NEW
L EBREME 81 /oCs
34 Jinjili Coin Mochi- Lava P 400x246x175 24 63 1512 N
180g
Custard
Bar Code: 8888773180073
NEW
thit+ S EHEHE 8ii/pcs
35 Chinatown Donut Hash 160g 406x256x106 18 88 2112 V
Bar Code: 8888773160198
thIETE A Bk
36 Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#1/pcs 400x212x182 o4 70 1540 J
Balls- Peanut 2289
Bar Code: 8888773228034
thiE41 G0 2 ik
Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#11/pcs
37 Balls- Salted Red Bean 2285 402x212x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code: 8888773228027
thIE57 22 R ik
Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#11/pcs
38
Balls— Lava Custard 2285 402x212x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code: 8888773228089
th1E[RREER
Chinatown Roti Prata- Original | 6 /pcs
¥ Bar Code: 8888773310012 310g 355x180x265 24 65 1560 v
HS Code : 19012030
thiEF BB
Chinatown Roti Prata- French 52 /ocs
40 Onion D6 P 351x180x225 24 65 1560 N
Bar Code: 8888773260010 d
HS Code : 19012030
thiE 2 M &R
Chinatown Roti Prata- Spring
41 Onion g ?o/ pes 351x180x225 24 65 1560 N
Bar Code: 8888773260027 9
HS Code : 19012030
th1E R R &R
Chinatown Roti Prata- Original | 30/ /pcs
42
Bar Code: 8388773165018 16509 336x180x226 4 78 1600 v
HS Code : 19012030
ry 2 NEW
Py Chinatown Pineapple Tart ;(
|14 CESRETT ?gé/ Pes 418x225x250 18 50 1040 N
ek Bar Code: 8888773188017 9
o HS Code : 19059090
NEW
Chinatown Pineapple Tart 8iil/pcs
44
(without box) 188g 418x225x250 24 50 1040 x/
hERFHIK(EER)
hiEIF R IR EER o8l /ocs
45 Molten Lava Cake e P 360 x 184 x 170 12 120 2210 y

Bar Code: 8888773180042
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46

i FBEYLH/IVE3E
Mini Cream Puff- Vanilla
Bar Code: 8888773225033

18iiI/pcs
2159

430 x 198 x 237

50

1235

47

th1ET5 58 D YhiH/IVESR

Mini Cream Puff- Vanilla
(Catering Pack)

Bar Code: 05411823960108
HS Code: 19059040

Tkg

390x290x 170

56

1250

48

hiE R E 245
Rosti Hashbrown
Bar Code: 8888773100088

Tkg

413 x 209 x 244

50

1180

49

hEE=—AERE
Triangle Hashbrown
Bar Code: 8888773100132

Tkg

413 x 209 x 244

50

1180

50

hEE S EIK
Potato Noisettes Ball
Bar Code: 8888773100118

Tkg

413 x 209 x 244

50

1180

51

th1ET5 5 ol Wil /)N i3
Eclairs

Bar Code: 5411823 866356
HS Code: 19059040

121I/pcs
2049

290 x 260 x 260

60

1250

52

Crepe Original, 8 inch
(200mm)

Bar code: 8 888003 200106
HS Code: 19059090

10k /pcs
180g

497 x 237 x 103

20

2060

53

WHOLE
Ny FRESH PRAWN
) = ONTON

s g

NEW

SEFEIMRE (15857)
Prawn Wonton (Prawn Soup)
HS Code: 8888773168026

9Hi/pcs
168g

315 x 282 x 229

24

54

1200

54

NEW

SEMEFIFEE (3857)
Prawn Wonton (Chicken
Soup)

HS Code: 8888773168019

9iiI/pcs
1689

315 x 282 x 229

24

54

1200
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Specifications Carton IS ) e BEIEH
thEXMN "
55 Tempeh (Fermented Soy) g’g%/ PCS 1 401171 x 199 18 98 1830 \
Bar Code: 8888773300129 2
P
QIO
> 1 =2
Begecil 3 PSR 10f1/pcs
56 || mswws Begedil Potato Cutlet 400g 450 x 315 x 180 30 50 960 \/

HS Code: 20041000




